WINE LIST



Sparkling 125 mt

NV France / Bordeaux
Sieur Gaillard Crémant

de BordeauxBrut - - - - - - 600
muscadelle, semillon,

cabernet franc

White wine still 150 ml

2020 France/Vallée de la Loire

"Les Roches Noires" Muscadet

Sevre et Maine SurLie - ------ - -~ 620
Marcel Martin

melon de bourgogne

2021 France/Vallée de la Loire

Vallee des Reines Touraine - - - - - - - 500
Loire Propriétés

sauvignon blanc

2020 France/Armagnac

Domaine Laffitte, Colombard-Ugni 500
Blanc, Cétes de Gascogne

colombard, ugni blanc

2020 ltaly / Trentino-Alto Adidge

Pinot Grigio, Colterenzio - ---- - -- 700
pinot grigio

2020 ltaly / Liguria

Labianca Liguria di Levante - - - - - - - 680

Lunae Bosoni
vermintino, malvasia

2019 Chile/Curico Valley
Chardonnay Reserva, Montes - - - - 540
chardonnay

wine by glasses

NV ltaly / Veneto
Prosecco, TheBest ------- - - 600
Choice Today / glera

NV Spain /Cataluna
La Vida Al Camp, Brut Rose - - - - - - - 600
macabeo, xarel-lo, trepat

2020 Germany / Pfalz

Bone Dry Riesling, Von Buhl - - - -- 670
riesling

2021 Austria / Wien

Griiner Veltliner "Pur”, Pfaffl - --- 650

gruner veltliner

2021 Austria / Niederosterreich

"Cuvee Florentina" ------------ - 490
Schloss Bockfliess

muscateller, sauvignon blanc

2021 Spain / Valencia

BodegasNodus - - - - -~~~ 650
"En la Parra"” Blanco Joven Ecologico
chardonnay, moscatel

2019 Spain / Castilla y Leon
Pradorey,Blanco - - -+ 730
verdejo, albarino

2018 Spain / Castillay Leon

"Cucu" Verdejo - -+ 720
Barco del Corneta

verdejo

2021 New Zealand/Marlborough

Saint Clair, "Vicar's Choice" - -- 650

Sauvignon Blanc
sauvignon blanc



wine by glasses

Rose and Orange wine still 150 ml

2020 Germany / Pfalz
Von Buhl, Bone DryRose -------- 570
spatburgunder

2018 France / Vallée de la Loire
Chéateau de Champteloup -~ - 560
Cabernet d'Anjou demi-sec

cabernet franc

Red wine still 150 ml

2019 Germany / Baden
Pinot Noir, Freiherr von Goller - - - 650
pinot noir

2020 ltaly / Piemonte

CantinePovero -+ -+~ 400
Grignolino Buon Paggio

grignolino

2019 ltaly / Sicily
Nero d'Avola, Feudo Maccari - - - - - 580
nero d'Avola

2021 ltaly / Puglia

Primitivo, Luccarelli ------------- 700
primitivo

2016 Italy / Toscana

Chianti Riserva, Vecchia Cantina - 650
sangiovese, canaiolo

2020 Poccua / Kpbim

Esse Unplugged Rkatsiteli --- - -- 490
Satera Orange

rkatsiteli

2020 France / Cotes de Provence
"Jolies Filles", Winenot -------- 570

senso,grenache, syrah

2020 New Zealand/ Marlborough
Sauvignon Blush, Mount Fishtail - 650
sauvignon blanc, pinot noir

2017 Spain / Navarra

8A LaFotode1938,0choa- - - - - - - 550
merlo, tempranillo,

graciano,garnacha

2019 USA / Napa Valley
Zinfandel Classik Line, Beringer - - 600
zinfandel

2020 Argentina /Mendoza
"Trumpeter" Malbec, Rutini - - - - - - 600
malbec

2019 South Australia
Old Winery Shiraz, Tyrrell's - -- - - 690
shiraz



2012

2012

2015

nm

2011

nm

nm

2018

nm

nm

2019

White wine sparkling 750ml

France

Champagne, Vallee de la Marne

Bollinger La Grande Annee, Brut

Champagne, Montagne & Val de Reims

Charles Heidsieck, Brut

Domaine Nowack Les Bauchets Blanc de Noirs, Extra Brut

Christophe Mignon ADN de Meunier Blanc de Noirs,
Extra Brut

Pointillart-Leroy L'Ode a la Joie 1-er Cru, Brut
Champagne, Cote des Blancs

R&L Legras Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Frerejean Freres Premier Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Languedoc-Roussillon

Pet'Nat Jolly Nature, Jolly Ferriol

Bourgogne

Cremant de Bourgogne Rose Brut, Andre Delorme

Bordeaux

Cremant de Bordeaux Bad Girl, Thunevin

Vallee de la Loire

Montlouis sur Loire Brut Tradition, Francois Chidaine

pinot noir, chardonnay

pinot noir, chardonnay

pinot noir

meunie

pinot noir, chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

muscat petit grain,
muscat d'Alexandrie

pinot noir, gamay,
chardonnay, aligote

semillon, cabernet franc,

muscadelle

chenin blanc

29600

18400

13900

12950

12300

11600

16900

6600

4600

6400



2016

2012

2015

2017

nv

2017

White wine sparkling 750ml

Italy

Lombardia

Franciacorta Emozione Brut, Villa Franciacorta

Spain

Catalonia

Cava Aureum Gran Reserva Brut Nature, Mont Marcal

Catalonia, Penedes
Greco di Subur Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature, Clos Lentiscus
Rioja

Cava Conde de Haro Brut, Muga

Austria

Lower Austria

Brut Reserve, Schloss Gobelsburg

Canada

Ontario

Sparkling lcewine Vidal Niagara Peninsula, Inniskillin
sweet half bottle 375 ml

pinot noir, chardannay,
pinot blanc

xarel-lo, chardonnay,
pinot noir

malvasia de sitges

viura, malvasia

gruner veltliner, riesling,
pinot noir

vidal blanc

6800

6200

6600

4150

6000

9000



2019

2018

2018

2020

2019

2016

2018

2018

2017

2017

2019

2017

2018

White wine <till 750mL

France

Bourgogne

Bourgogne Aligote, Fanny Sabre

Galanthus Nivalis, Claire Naudin

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Domaine Marquis d'Angerville
Bourgogne, Chablis

Chablis, Domaine Servin

Chablis 1er Cru Vaulorent, Domaine Fevre

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos, Christian Moreau Pere et Fils
Bourgogne, Cote-Chalonnaise

Rully Montmorin, Domaine Jean Chartron

Bourgogne, Maconnais

Pouilly-Fuisse Vieilles Vignes, Denis Jeandeau
Pouilly-Fuisse, Chateau des Quarts

Bourgogne, Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune Les Pierres Blanches,
Domaine de la Vougeraie

Meursault Clos du Domaine, Henri Darnat

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Morgeot Les Grands Clos,
Domaine Coffinet-Duvernay

Meursault Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Bernard-Bonin

aligote

pinot blanc

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

7400

9900

9900

5200

9900

16700

6900

9400

16000

8500

14300

19800

20600



2019

2018

2018

2015

2020

2019

2020

2018

2019

2015

2017

2018

2018

2020

2015

White wine <till 750mL

France

Alsace

Sylvaner Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Bohn

Kritt Pinot Blanc Les Charmes, Domaine Marc Kreydenweiss
Pinot Gris, Albert Mann

Riesling Schoenenbourg Gran Cru, Dopff au Moulin
Vallee de la Loire

Sancerre Cuvee Genese, Jean-Max Roger

Sancerre Les Boucauds, Claude Riffault half bottle 375 ml
Pouilly-Fume Petit F..., Michel Redde et Fils

Muscadet Granit Les Perrieres, Domaine de Bellevue
Clos du Breuil Montlouis sur Loire, Francois Chidaine
Clos du Papillon Savennieres, Les Vins Domaine du Closel
Le Mont Damne, Domaine Didier Dagueneau

Silex, Didier Dagueneau

Jura

Feel Good, Frederic Cossard

Cotes du Rhone

Viognier Les lles Blanches, Cellier des Chartreux

Hermitage Le Chevalier de Sterimberg, Paul Jaboulet Aine

sylvaner

pinot blanc

pinot gris

riesling

sauvignon blanc

sauvignon blanc

sauvignon blanc

melon de bourgogne

chenin blanc

chenin blanc

sauvignon blanc

sauvignon blanc

savagnin

viognier

marsanne, roussanne

5900

6300

8300

5700

7400

5600

6400

7300

11000

18000

18500

9700

3900

16600



2019

2018

2021

2020

2019

2017

2020

2019

2016

2016

2020

2019

2017

White wine <till 750mL

Italy

Piemonte

Arneis Cristina Ascheri Langhe, Ascheri
Derthona, Vigneti Massa

Alto Adige

Kerner Lahn, Castelfeder

Gewurztraminer, Kellerei Auer

Fontanasanta Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Foradori
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Collio, Edi Keber

Veneto

San Benedetto Lugana, Zenato

Soave Classico BIO, Pieropan

Marche

Cambrugiano Riserva Verdicchio di Matelica, Belisario
Campania

Ventidue, Villa Raiano

Sardegna

Vermentino di Sardegna, Vigneti Zanatta
Sicily

Luma Chardonnay, Cantine Cellaro

Catarratto Le Mie Origini, Alessandro Viola

arneis

timorasso

kerner

gewurztraminer

manzoni bianco

friulano, ribolla gialla,
malvasia istriana

trebbiano di lugana

garganega, trebbiano

verdicchio

flano di avellino

vermentino

chardonnay

catarratto

4500

7800

4800

5500

6800

6800

4200

4800

6800

5600

3900

4700

8100



2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2016

2019

2021

White wine <till 750mL

Spain

Rias Baixas
Albarino, Paco & Lola

Castilia and Leon

Verdejo El Gordo del Circo Sobre Lias Rueda,

Casa Rojo Enologia Creativa

Portugal

Vinho Verde
Aphros Ten, Aphros Wine

Alvarinho Muros Antigos, Anselmo Mendes

Serbia

Fruska Gora

Cuvee Piquant, Vinarija Kovacevic

Austria

Sudsteiermark

Sauvignon Blanc Gamlitz, Sattlerhof
Sauvignon Blanc Kranachberg, Sattlerhof
Lower austria

Gruner Veltliner Klassik Weinviertel, Sutter
Thermenregion

Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Schneider 11

albarino

verdejo

loureiro

alvarinho

muscat ottonel, traminer,
sauvignon blanc,

sauvignon blanc

sauvignon blanc

gruner veltliner

gruner veltliner

5400

3600

3900

3900

4600

4800

7900

3900

3000



2020

2018

2018

2021

2013

2019

2018

2020

2018

White wine <till 750mL

Germany

Mosel

Riesling, Fritz Haag demi sec

Riesling Brauneberger Juffer Spatlese, Fritz Haag
Saar

Riesling Feinherb, Vols demi sec

Rheingau

Riesling Venture, Georg Breuer

Pfalz

Riesling Forster Kirchenstuck GG, Von Buhl
Baden

Pinot Gris, Weingut Heitlinger

Weissburgunder & Chardonnay Malterdinger,
Bernhard Huber

USA

California
Chardonnay 1000 Stories, Fetzer (bourbon barrel aget)
California, Napa Valley

Le Debut Carneros, Hyde de Villaine

riesling

riesling

riesling

riesling

riesling

pinot gris

chardonnay,
weissburgunder

chardonnay

chardonnay

4900

6900

3700

3700

13800

4800

6400

6600

15400



2021

2017

2019

2016

2020

2018

2018

White wine <till 750mL

South Africa

Swartland
Chenin Blanc Secateurs, A.A. Badenhorst
Coastal Region

Viognier Hand Picked, Bellingham

Australia

Victoria, Yarra Valley
Chardonnay Mayer, Timo Mayer
Adelaide Hills

Riesling Kanta, Egon Muller

New Zealand

Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc, Ra Nui

Chardonnay Hunting Hill, Kumeu River

Israel

Galilee

Gewurztraminer, Golan Heights Kosher Wine

chenin blanc

viognier

chardonnay

riesling

sauvignon blanc

chardonnay

gewurztraminer

4300

10300

5700

4800

12200

5300



2021

2018

2019

2020

Orange wine stil 750ml

Spain, Castilla-La Mancha

Enrosado, Bodegas Altolandon

Rose wine stilt 750mL

France, Cote de Beaune
Fleur de Pinot Marsannay, Domaine Sylvain Pataille
Spain, Rioja

Muga, Rosado

Chile, Colchagua Valley, Millahue

La Piu Belle, Vik 1,51

grenache gris

pinot noir

tempranillo, viura,
garnacha

cabernet sauvignon,
cabernet franc, syrah

3900

9300

3400

14200



2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2019

2015

2015

20Mm

2014

Red wine sttt 750mL

France

Bourgogne, Beaujolais

Clos Bertrand Cote de Brouilly, Chateau Thivin
Bourgogne, Cote de Beaune

Chassagne-Montrachet Les Chenes, Philippe Colin
Beaune, Domaine de la Vougeraie

Pommard 1-er Cru Combes Dessus,
Domaine Marquis d'Angerville

Bordeaux
Ronan by Clinet, Chateau Clinet
Bordeaux, Haut-Medoc

Pavillon la Tourelle, Producta Vignobles

Chateau Citran Cru Bourgeois

Bordeaux, Pauillac

Chateau d'Armailhac, 5-me Grand Cru Classe

Bordeaux, Saint-Emilion

Chateau Canon-La-Gaffeliere Grand Cru Classe

Bordeaux, Pessac-Leognan

Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte Grand Cru Classe

gamay, chardonnay

pinot noir

pinot noir

pinot noir

merlot

merlot,
cabernet sauvignon

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot, cabernet franc

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot, cabernet franc,
petit verdot

cabernet sauvignon,
cabernet franc, merlot

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot, cabernet franc,
petit verdot

6200

8300

9500

18000

4800

4600

4700

14100

16000

18300



2006

2019

2017

2019

2017

2017

2017

2015

2010

Red wine stitt 750mL

France

Bordeaux, Pomerol
Chateau Gombaude Guillot
Vallee de la Loire

Touraine Rouge, Francois Chidaine

Cotes du Rhone

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Tardieu-Laurent

Charlotte & Aurelien Houillon Indigo, Domaine Houillon
Languedoc-Roussillon

1565 Baronie de Castries, Vignobles Vellas

Spain

Ribera del Duero

Pago de Carraovejas

Bierzo

50-50, Pago del Vicario

Castilia and Leon

Seleccion Especial, Abadia Retuerta

Pago Negralada, Abadia Retuerta

merlot, cabernet franc

cabernet franc, cot,
pineau d'aunis

grenache

syrah, grenache

syrah, grenache,
mourvedre

tempranillo, merlot,
cabernet sauvignon

tempranillo,
cabernet sauvignon

tempranillo, syrah,
cabernet sauvignon,
merlot

tempranillo

12100

4400

12600

12300

4100

9500

4600

5900

14900



2017

20m

2008

20M

2012

2015

2017

2015

2016

2008

Red wine stitt 750mL

Spain
Rioja
Proximo, Marques de Riscal

Vina Cubillo Crianza, Lopez De Heredia

Vina Tondonia Reserva, Lopez De Heredia

Prado Enea Gran Reserva, Muga

Somontano

Grillo, EL Grillo y La Luna

Priorat

Clos Galena, Domini de la Cartoixa

Manchuela

Bobal P.F., Ponce

Madrid

Bernabeleva Carril del Rey, Bernabeleva
Tenerife

El Chibirique Valle de la Orotava, Suertes del Marques

Portugal

Dao

Torre De Tavares Jaenl, Quinta Da Boavista

tempranillo

tempranillo, garnacha,
mazuelo, graciano

tempranillo, garnacha,
mazuelo, graciano

tempranillo, mazuelo,
graciano, garnacha

syrah, garnacha, merlot,
cabernet sauvignon

garnacha, syrah, carignan,

cabernet sauvignon

bobal

garnacha

listan negro

jaen, touriga nacional

8200

12900

7600

9800

5400

7200

7900

4900



2016

2016

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

2018

2015

2019

2015

2015

Red wine stitt 750mL

Italy

Piemonte

Barolo Massolino, Vigna Rionda 1.5L
Barolo Monvigliero, G.B. Burlotto
Alto Adige

Lagrein Kellerei Auer, Cantine di Ora
Merlot Fihl, Peter Dipoli
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Romain Schioppettino, Rodaro Paolo
Veneto

Valpolicella Superiore | Saltari, Sartori

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico | Saltari, Sartori

Paxxo Appassimento, Stefano Accordini

Toscana

Chianti Cedro Rufina Riserva, Fattoria Lavacchio

Coquelicoter, Fuori Mondo

Brunello di Montalcino, Tenute Silvio Nardi

Brunello di Montalcino, La Gerla

nebbiolo

nebbiolo

lagrein

merlot

schioppettino

corvina, rondinella,
corvinone, croatina

corvina, rondinella,
corvinone, croatina

corvina,cabernet
sauvignon, merlot,
rondinella

sangiovese, canaiolo,

ciliegiolo

alicante bouschet,
cabernet sauvignon

sangiovese

sangiovese

21000

23000

3500

6200

10900

4900

10900

5300

4500

6800

7600

15800



2018

2017

2018

2015

2017

2013

2016

2017

2019

2016

2019

2014

Red wine stitt 750mL

Italy

Toscana

Borgeri Rosso Bolgheri, Giorgio Meletti Cavallari

Cabernet Franc Costa Toscana, Ampeleia

Le Cupole, Tenuta di Trinoro

Valdisanti Tenuta S. Giovanni, Tolaini

Impronte Bolgheri Superiore, Giorgio Meletti Cavallari

Saffredi Toscana Maremma, Fattoria Le Pupille

Quater Vitis Rosso, Firriato

Tascante Ghiaia Nera Etna, Tasca d'Almerita

Due Lune, Cantine Cellaro

Umbria

Prova d'Autore, Roccafiore

Abruzzo
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Gran Sasso

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo MO Riserva, Cantina Tollo

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot, syrah

cabernet franc

cabernet franc, merlot,

cabernet sauvignon,
petit verdot

cabernet sauvignon,
cabernet franc,
sangiovese

cabernet sauvignon,
cabernet franc

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot, petit verdot

nero d'avola, fappato,
nerello cappuccio,
perricone

nerello mascalese

nero d’Avola,
nerello mascalese

sangiovese, sagrantino
montepulciano,

montepulciano

montepulciano

5900

8500

9200

9500

12100

14900

4600

5500

6700

7500

2800

4100



2018

2019

2016

2017

2019

2017

2012

2017

2017

2015

2013

Red wine stitt 750mL

Italy
Pugliia
Primitivo Cubardi Salento, Schola Sarmenti
Sicily
Syrah Luma, Cantine Cellaro

Quater Vitis Rosso, Firriato

Tascante Ghiaia Nera Etna, Tasca d'Almerita

Due Lune, Cantine Cellaro

Germany

Baden

Pinot Noir, Durbacher

Spatburgunder lhringer Winklerberg GG, Weingut Dr. Heger

Austria

Burgenland

Naked Red, Weingut Heinrich

Blaufrankisch Hochacker, Weninger
Blaufrankisch Bandkraften, Wenzel
Eisenberg

Blaufraenkisch Weinberg, Wachter-Wiesler

primitivo

syrah

nero d'avola, fappato,
nerello cappuccio,
perricone

nerello mascalese

nero d’Avola,
nerello mascalese

pinot noir

spatburgunder

zweigelt, blaufrankisch,
st. laurent

blaufrankisch

blaufrankisch

blaufrankisch

5200

2800

4600

5500

6700

4800

13900

2800

3900

6400

6900



2014

2016

2016

2019

2016

2019

2013

Red wine stitt 750mL

USA

Washington
The Deuce Syrah, Gramercy Cellars
California, Sonoma County

Pinot Noir Buena Tierra Vineyard Russian River Valley,
Shibumi Knoll

California, Napa Valley

Californio Syrah, Hyde de Villaine

Argentina

Mendoza
Malbec Catena, Catena Zapana
Uco Valley

Antologia XLI, Rutini

Chile

Mendoza

Cabernet Sauvignon Montes Alpha, Montes

La Piu Belle, Vik

syrah

pinot noir

syrah

malbec

malbec, merlot,
cabernet sauvignon,
petit verdot

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot

cabernet sauvignon,
carmenere, syrah

10200

15900

18000

4800

12200

4300

14200



2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

Red wine stitt 750mL

South Africa

Stellenbosch
Pinotage, Neethlingshof
Swartland

Secateurs, A.A. Badenhorst

Australia

Barossa Valley
Shiraz Kavel's Flock, Kilikanoon

Victoria

Mayer Yarra Valley, Timo Maye

Israel

Galilee

Cabernet Sauvignon Gamla, Golan Heights

pinotage

cinsault, shiraz, grenache

shiraz

merlot

cabernet sauvignon

3900

4300

4700

10900

5500
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